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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
UPPER SANDUSKY, CRANE TWP.

SECS 28 & 33 T.2S. R.14E.
PIN OWNER

05-2100-0200-00 PAUL WAGNER PROPERTIES LLC
06-0251-0060-00 STATE OF OHIO
06-2100-0200-00 PAUL WAGNER PROPERTIES LLC
06-3105-0000-00 RIFE KENNETH L
06-3105-0100-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
06-3105-0200-00 WAGNER PAUL J ETAL
06-3110-0100-00 WAGNER PAUL J ETAL
06-3115-0000-00 O2BNTX LTD
06-3120-0000-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
06-3145-0000-00 RIFE KENNETH L
06-3145-0100-00 PAUL WAGNER PROPERTIES LLC
06-3145-0200-00 PAUL WAGNER PROPERTIES LLC
06-4500-0500-00 STIGER CHARLES E & SANDRA K JTS
06-4500-0505-00 CEN CONSTRUCTION LLC
06-4500-0506-00 SCHERTZER MARGARET A
06-4500-0507-00 MCGUIRE LORRAINE SUE ETAL
06-4500-0508-00 LAUDENSLAGER JULIANNE &
06-4500-0509-00 TROIANO DREW M & AMY E JTS
06-4500-0510-00 LEHMAN DOUGLAS L & DEBORAH A
06-4500-2000-00 CEN CONSTRUCTION LLC
06-4500-2500-00 MCGUIRE LORRAINE SUE ETAL
06-4500-3000-00 MCGUIRE LORRAINE SUE ETAL
06-4500-9000-00 PARKER GREGORY A & TAMILA S JTS
06-4500-9007-00 EYESTONE STEVEN M & JILL W JTS
06-4500-9008-00 NELSON JARRYD P & ASHLEIGH A
06-4500-9009-00 COURTAD MICHAEL P & CYNTHIA L
06-4500-9010-00 PLATT SCOTT E
06-4500-9011-00 BRODMAN RODGER & FRANCES JTS
06-4500-9012-00 PARKER GREGORY A & TAMILA S JT
06-4500-9020-00 ZELLERS THOMAS G SR & LINDA S
06-4500-9021-00 BOUCHER THERESA A
06-4500-9022-00 HARBOUR ROBERT D
06-4500-9023-00 GILL CARLOTTA S
06-9200-1000-00 BACH ARTHUR E & JUDITH L JTS
06-9200-1200-00 BACH ARTHUR E & JUDITH L JTS
06-9200-1201-00 KISER MICHAEL E & FLORES CAMMIE
06-9200-1300-00 KISER MICHAEL E & FLORES CAMMIE
06-9200-1400-00 WASHBURN TREY ALAN
06-9200-1500-00 PAYNE DOUGLAS E & KRISTAN M  JT
06-9200-1600-00 BARNETT SCOTT M & ERIN M   JTS
06-9201-2000-00 ZELLERS THOMAS G SR & LINDA SJT
06-9201-3000-00 BOUCHER THERESA A
06-9201-4000-00 HARBOUR ROBERT D SR
06-9201-5000-00 GILL CARLOTTA S
06-9201-6000-00 PARKER GREGORY A & TAMILA S JTS
06-9201-7000-00 PARKER GREGORY A & TAMILA S JTS
06-9201-8000-00 BRODMAN RODGER P SR & FRANCES
06-9201-9000-00 PLATT SCOTT E
06-9202-0000-00 MARTIN BILLY JOE & VICKIE J JTS
06-9301-0000-00 EYESTONE STEVEN M & JILL W JTS
06-9301-1000-00 NELSON JARRYD P & ASHLEIGH A
06-9301-2000-00 COURTAD MICHAEL P & CYNTHIA LJT
06-9301-2100-00 NELSON JARRYD P & ASHLEIGH A
06-9301-3000-00 COURTAD MICHAEL P & CYNTHIA LJT
06-9500-5500-00 STEWARD JAMES R DARLENE J
06-9500-6000-00 LAUDENSLAGER JULIANNE &
06-9500-6500-00 TROIANO DREW M & AMY E JTS
06-9500-7000-00 LEHMAN DOUGLAS L & DEBORAH A
06-9500-7500-00 STIGER CHARLES E
06-9500-8000-00 STIGER CHARLES E & SANDRA K JTS
06-9500-8500-00 SCHERTZER MARGARET A
06-9500-9000-00 SCHERTZER MARGARET A


